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2% "r' 2 S”Z”M C/RCUIT ﬁ%i Weather :Fine
International Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Type Team Best Time Gap Lap
1 5 Naoki Yamamoto HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E  DOCOMO DANDELION M5S SF19 R1'35.153 4/4
2 1 Nick Cassidy TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F VANTELIN KOWA TOM 'S SF19 R1'35.353  0.200 0.200 5/5
3 15 Ukyo Sasahara HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E TEAM MUGEN SF19 R1'35.480 0.327 0.127 4/4
4 7 Kamui Kobayashi TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F KCMG Elyse SF19 R1'35.547 0.394 0.067 4/4
5 64 Tadasuke Makino HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E TCS NAKAJIMA RACING SF19 R1'35.687 0.534 0.140 4/4
6 38 Hiroaki Ishiura TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F  JMS P.MU/CERUMO-INGING SF19 R1'35.800 0.647 0.113 5/5
7 19 Yuhi Sekiguchi TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F ITOCHU ENEX TEAM IMPUL SF19 1'35.917 0.764 0.117 5/5
LU EQ2E B :
8 4 Sacha Fenestraz TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F ORIENTALBIO KONDO SF19 1'36.029 0.876 0.112 4/4
9 51 Charles Milesi HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E Goldex Racing SF19 1'36.053 0.900 0.024 5/5
10 14 Kazuya Oshima TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F ROOKIE Racing PONOS SF19 1'36.621 1.468 0.568 5/5
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




